
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, E
FOR POB, CONT S 325 FT, E 270 FT
270 FT TO POB.

GLOVER RICK W/GLOVER HOLLY W
207 SW LUMBARDY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-003
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0

225,047

1048/2794 5/25/2005 WD Q I 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRUENTIAL RELOCATION

RICK W & HOLLY GLOV

1048/2792 5/05/2005 WD Q I 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FALLUCCO

PRUDENTIAL
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SALE:3:1: 2 AC

SALE:2:1: 2 AC

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

14311 SFR 255 07/24/1998

2006HX Base Yr

207 SW LUMBARDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,774 127.2600 142.53 252,848 1998 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 167,904

FOP 48 30 14 1,484

FOP 216 30 65 6,890

FSP 276 40 110 11,660

PTO 24 5 1 106

2,148 1,774 188,043

BAS= W13 FOP= W27 S8 E27 N8$ S8 W27 S37 E13 FSP= E14 S2 E6 N2
E13 N8 W33 S8$ N8 E33 N15 E3 N14 PTO= N8 W3 S8E3$ W3 FOP= N8
W6 S8 E6$ W6N8$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


